Catalog 2024
Instruments for more comfortable, reliable,
and safer microbiological control.
Bringing innovation into classic
microbiology.
Since 1987, IUL has been designing,
producing, and marketing automated

For more information about
Smart Dilutor W, scan the QR code
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
1.1. Smart Dilutor W two pumps. For bottles/For bags
Cat. 90007901/90007901BSCat. 90007901/90007901BS
2.2. Smart Dilutor W one pump. For bottle/For bag
Cat. 90007900/90007900BSCat. 90007900/90007900BS
3.3. Smart Dilutor W two pumps. For bottles and bags
Cat. 90007901BBCat. 90007901BB
WorkflowWorkflow
Technical Data and Specif icationsTechnical Data and Specif ications
Place the bag in the holder and
select your dilution or dispensing